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B I L L  M c G U I R E

A W A R D S

Won the Australian Production Design Guild VFX Award – 2011; also 2012 
Nominated for AFI AACTA Award (Visual Effects) – 2008 
Won Best International Short Film – Carmarthen Bay Film Festival, 2012 
Won the Live & Love Short Film Competition – 2011 
Won Best Short Film – BackInTheBox Film Competition, 2012  
Nominated for Maverick Movie Award – 2011 
Finalist at the Australian Effects & Animation Festival – 2012 

S E L E C T E D  F I L M  &  T V  C R E D I T S

2021
2018-2021
2012-2020*
2012-2017
2014-2017
2016-2019
2013
2013-15
2008-13
2012
2011
2010-18*
2011-17*

2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007-08 

Stan Sport
Exposed (ABC)
Gruen (ABC)
NRL 360 (Fox Sports) 
Foreign Correspondent (ABC)
Google (TVCs)
Summer Promos (Fox Sports)   
Hyundai A-League (Fox Sports) 
Good Game (ABC-TV) 
Event Zero (Movie Extra) 
The Cartographer  
Catalyst (ABC-TV) 
4 Corners (ABC-TV) 
Dame Joan Sutherland State 
  Memorial  Service (ABC-TV)  
The Reef 
Be My Brother 
Man Vs Wild (Discovery) 
Yahoo7: Beijing Olympics (TVC) 
Double the Fist (ABC-TV)   

Broadcast design & promo GFX
Broadcast design, opener, GFX
Graphics, opener revisions
Opening titles & graphics package 
Graphics
Graphics & VFX - various TVCs
Graphics, VFX & VFX supervision 
Graphics & VFX 
Graphics & VFX, segments, writing 
VFX
Short film - co-producer, VFX, composer 
Graphics & VFX 
Graphics

Opener, graphics 
Feature film - VFX 
Short film (Tropfest winner) - composer 
Promo - “Unstoppable” - VFX 
TVC - graphics 
VFX & graphics

*various episodes

http://www.rmkcrew.com.au/�


D I R E C T I N G C R E D I T S

Tape Over Me    2012 Short; 8 min* 
To The Last Drop    2012 Short; 4 min 

HSV Handbook 2011 TVC/short; 30 sec* 
Live & Love Film Competition 

After The Game 2008 4 x ABC-TV segments for “Good Game”; 8.5 min* 
Ham Sandwich 2005 Short; 2 min 

Bath Fringe Festival (UK) 
I Am An Exclamation Mark 2004 Short; 2 min 

Bath Fringe Festival (UK) 
Mother Trucker 2004 Short; 2 min 

Bath Fringe Festival (UK) 
Clocked 2002 Short; 3 min 

*co-directed

E D U C A T I O N

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Media & Communication), QUT, 2004 
(also includes exchange semester at SUNY Oswego, New York) 

Senior Certificate, Marist College Ashgrove, 1997 

R E F E R E E S

Doug Bayne – Director/VFX, “Double The Fist” Camperdown, NSW 
Ph: (02) 9516-1400 
doug@platinumgrit.com 

Jane Shadbolt, Director/Lecturer Newcastle, NSW 
Ph: 0416-041-133  
jane.shadbolt@newcastle.edu.au 

F U R T H E R  L I N K S  &  I N F O

Showreel: vimeo.com/30442960 
IMDB: imdb.com/name/nm2388809/ 

interFilm Berlin, War On Screen (France), Sedona Film Festival 
(USA), White Sands Film Festival (USA), BackInTheBox Film 
Competition (USA), Australian Effects & Animation Festival, 
APDG Awards, Tallinn Black Nights Film Festival (Estonia), 
Zero Film Festival (USA) 



Memberships: Australian Directors Guild (Full Member) 
Australian Guild of Screen Composers (Full Member) 
Australian Production Design Guild (Full Member) 




