

6 Ridge St, North Sydney, NSW 2060 p. +61 2 8458 1300 | e. info@rmkcrew.com.au

rmkcrew.com.au

BILL McGUIRE

AWARDS

Won the Australian Production Design Guild VFX Award – 2011; also 2012 Nominated for AFI AACTA Award (Visual Effects) – 2008

Won Best International Short Film – Carmarthen Bay Film Festival, 2012

Won the Live & Love Short Film Competition – 2011

Won Best Short Film – BackInTheBox Film Competition, 2012

Nominated for Maverick Movie Award – 2011

Finalist at the Australian Effects & Animation Festival – 2012

SELECIED FILM & IV CRED	1 5
-------------------------	-----

Stan Sport	2021	Broadcast design & promo GFX
Exposed (ABC)	2018-2021	Broadcast design, opener, GFX
Gruen (ABC)	2012-2020*	Graphics, opener revisions
NRL 360 (Fox Sports)	2012-2017	Opening titles & graphics package
Foreign Correspondent (ABC)	2014-2017	Graphics
Google (TVCs)	2016-2019	Graphics & VFX - various TVCs
Summer Promos (Fox Sports)	2013	Graphics, VFX & VFX supervision
Hyundai A-League (Fox Sports)	2013-15	Graphics & VFX
Good Game (ABC-TV)	2008-13	Graphics & VFX, segments, writing
Event Zero (Movie Extra)	2012	VFX
The Cartographer	2011	Short film - co-producer, VFX, composer
Catalyst (ABC-TV)	2010-18*	Graphics & VFX
4 Corners (ABC-TV)	2011-17*	Graphics
Dame Joan Sutherland State		
Memorial Service (ABC-TV)	2010	Opener, graphics
The Reef	2009	Feature film - VFX
Be My Brother	2009	Short film (Tropfest winner) - composer
Man Vs Wild (Discovery)	2008	Promo - "Unstoppable" - VFX
Yahoo7: Beijing Olympics (TVC)	2008	TVC - graphics
Double the Fist (ABC-TV)	2007-08	VFX & graphics

DIRECTING CREDITS

Tape Over Me 2012 Short; 8 min*

To The Last Drop 2012 Short; 4 min

> interFilm Berlin, War On Screen (France), Sedona Film Festival (USA), White Sands Film Festival (USA), BackInTheBox Film Competition (USA), Australian Effects & Animation Festival, APDG Awards, Tallinn Black Nights Film Festival (Estonia),

Zero Film Festival (USA)

HSV Handbook 2011 TVC/short; 30 sec*

Live & Love Film Competition

After The Game 4 x ABC-TV segments for "Good Game"; 8.5 min* 2008

Ham Sandwich 2005 Short; 2 min

Bath Fringe Festival (UK)

I Am An Exclamation Mark 2004 Short; 2 min

Bath Fringe Festival (UK)

Mother Trucker 2004 Short; 2 min

Bath Fringe Festival (UK)

Clocked 2002 Short; 3 min

*co-directed

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Creative Industries (Media & Communication), QUT, 2004 (also includes exchange semester at SUNY Oswego, New York) Senior Certificate, Marist College Ashgrove, 1997

REFEREES

Doug Bayne - Director/VFX, "Double The Fist" Camperdown, NSW

Ph: (02) 9516-1400

doug@platinumgrit.com

Jane Shadbolt, Director/Lecturer Newcastle, NSW

Ph: 0416-041-133

jane.shadbolt@newcastle.edu.au

FURTHER LINKS & INFO

Showreel: vimeo.com/30442960

IMDB: imdb.com/name/nm2388809/ Memberships: Australian Directors Guild (Full Member)

Australian Guild of Screen Composers (Full Member)

Australian Production Design Guild (Full Member)